
9:00 AM Approval of Agenda & Minutes

9:05 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

Welcome & Introductions

Proposed Bylaw Changes & Vote

Break

FCC Presentation: JP Gervais 

Financial Statements & Audit Report

9:35 AM

10:45AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

Annual Report & Video

11:15AM

2:00 PM 

2:15 PM

Resolutions 

Break

Producer Policy Roundtable: Trade

Producer Policy Roundtable: Business Risk
Management Programming

Lunch 

Closing Remarks

12:00 PM

3:15 PM

Adjourn4:00 PM
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