

ANNUAL MEETING

FEBRUARY 4, 2025 DELTA HOTEL | WINNIPEG

9:00 AM	Approval of Agenda & Minutes
9:05 AM	Welcome & Introductions
9:35 AM	FCC Presentation: JP Gervais
10:15 AM	Proposed Bylaw Changes & Vote
10:30 AM	Break
10:45AM	Financial Statements & Audit Report
11:00 AM	Annual Report & Video
11:15AM	Resolutions
12:00 PM	Lunch
1:00 PM	Producer Policy Roundtable: Trade
2:00 PM	Break
2:15 PM	Producer Policy Roundtable: Business Risk Management Programming
3:15 PM	Closing Remarks
4:00 PM	Adjourn